
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  03/23/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-01922-1 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 04/28/2025 8 Next hearing 
on record 
3.23

2 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-01938-8 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 05/07/2025 8 Next hearing 
on record 
3.23

3 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-03800-5 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

PARK, AIDEN 10/10/2025 6

4 07/24/2025 24-1-07284-1 ALEXANDER, 
DOMENICK J.

11973164
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

01/09/2025 3

5 07/24/2025 25-1-00977-3 ALEXANDER, 
DOMENICK J.

11973164
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

02/26/2025 1

1
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6 05/28/2026 06/21/2026 26-1-00068-5 AL-KATHAN, 
MOHAMED M.

11977289
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

01/07/2026 3

7 04/27/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-00961-5 ANDERSEN, DANI 
E.

11992933
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

01/26/2026 2

GP  : 03/24/2026

8 05/07/2026 06/08/2026 25-1-03751-3 APPLE, NICHOLAS 
I.

10449171
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/30/2025 9

9 04/20/2026 05/06/2026 26-1-00516-4 ARMSTEAD, JESSIE 
A.

11993631
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

02/05/2026

10 05/07/2026 06/08/2026 25-1-02106-4 AYELE, LIDIYA K. 11989529
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

06/09/2025 11

11 04/22/2026 05/22/2026 25-1-01154-9 BECK, JAMES M. 10607885
CCN:
1940071

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

06/18/2025 8

12 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00789-4 BOUSSEBA, 
HAMZA

10651895
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

05/19/2025 9

2
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13 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-04482-0 BOUTON, TINA 11992533
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

12/08/2025 2

14 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00754-1 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

02/12/2025 21 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

15 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00761-4 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

02/26/2025 21 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

16 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03274-1 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

12/02/2025 4 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

17 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03275-9 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

12/02/2025 4 Next hearing 
on record 
3/23

18 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-03823-4 BRINER, JASON A. 11749284
CCN:
1759856

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/23/2025 9

3
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19 04/09/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-02347-4 BROOKS, MENELIK 
I.

10644531
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

09/08/2025 6

25-1-02348-2* DEHERRERA, ELLIAS

25-1-02349-1* MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE

20 04/26/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00219-0 BROWN, NICOLE 
N.

10457878
CCN:
1784306

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

03/05/2026

21 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-03158-2 BUCSIT, LELANI A. 10478143
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

08/25/2025 6

22 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 25-1-01269-3 CAIN, BRETT L. 11986177
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

05/07/2025 8

23 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 25-1-01272-3 CAIN, BRETT L. 11986177
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

05/07/2025 8

24 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-00962-3 CAIN, BRETT L. 11986177
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

01/27/2026 1

26-1-00963-1* DIETRICH, LAURALI

4
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25 05/06/2026 06/06/2026 25-1-03846-3 CARTER, TYLER J. 10656056
CCN:
1920378

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/06/2025 7

26 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-03144-2 CERVANTES-
CABALLERO, 
SERGIO

10655881
CCN:
1915514

OUT Spanis
h

POSSESSING 
STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND 
DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 08/11/2025 7

27 05/13/2026 06/15/2026 25-1-03990-7 CHRISTOPHER, 
ZACHARY T.

11991671
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

10/20/2025 6

GP  : 03/30/2026 25-1-03991-5* ORR, GRETCHEN

28 05/04/2026 05/25/2026 24-1-01500-7 CONCEPCION, 
SHAWN B.

11971040
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

11/20/2024 9

29 05/04/2026 05/25/2026 24-1-01508-2 CONCEPCION, 
SHAWN B.

11971040
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

11/20/2024 9

30 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03276-7 COX, RYAN W. 10479358
CCN:
1806143

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

12/11/2025 4

5
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31 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-06937-9 CULBERT, 
BRANDON C.

10598256
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

05/12/2025 9

32 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-06997-2 CULBERT, 
BRANDON C.

10598256
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

05/12/2025 10

33 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00105-5 CULBERT, 
BRANDON C.

10598256
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

09/04/2025 9

34 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00104-7 CULBERT, 
BRANDON C.

10598256
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

09/04/2025 9

35 04/28/2025 24-1-07316-3 DANIELS, DEBRA 
E.

10486413
CCN:
1813303

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

01/27/2025 1

24-1-07315-5* SAETEURN, BENNY

36 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 24-1-00438-2 DECKER, SKYLER J. 10540069
CCN:
1867697

Yes IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

04/08/2024 25 Next hearing 
on record & 
Ordered: 3.23

6
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37 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-02465-9 DECKER, SKYLER J. 10540069
CCN:
1867697

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

09/24/2025 12 Ordered 3.23

38 04/20/2026 05/01/2026 26-1-00976-3 DUFFY, WADE D. 10609892
CCN:
1942109

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

03/02/2026

39 04/27/2026 05/24/2026 26-1-00529-6 EKNES, KORY M. 11989257
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

03/06/2026

40 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-02894-8 FISHER, TREVAN 
M.

11954353
CCN:
1971571

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/23/2025 9

41 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-02723-2 FISHER, TREVAN 
M.

11954353
CCN:
1971571

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/23/2025 8

42 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-01838-1 FISHER, TREVAN 
M.

11954353
CCN:
1971571

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/23/2025 8

7
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43 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-00093-8 FOLLETT, MARNIE 
M.

10220286
CCN:
1247987

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

09/26/2025 6

44 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01719-9 GARCIA 
SARMIENTO, 
JASER J.

11983940
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

04/23/2025 10 Next hearing 
on record 
3.23

45 04/23/2026 05/25/2026 25-1-00115-2 GEORGE, JORDAN 
W.

10605248
CCN:
1937384

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

11/26/2025 4

46 02/16/2026 25-1-04269-0 GONZALES, EMER 10587781
CCN:
1919679

Yes IN Tagal
og

SC
H

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

11/17/2025 1 Address 
release 3/23
Transport 
requested 
3/23

47 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01724-5 GRAHN, DONALD 
T.

10404719
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.
PRIBICH, OLIVIA

11/05/2025 3

48 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 25-1-02720-8 GRAVES, 
KARIANNA D.

10615959
CCN:
1948255

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

09/03/2025 3

25-1-02719-4* DEAK, 
MAXIMILLION

8
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49 03/26/2025 21-1-02475-3 GUNDERSON, 
RENEE N.

10655653
CCN:
1904207

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

02/24/2022 9  

21-1-02476-1* MARTZ, GREGORY

50 03/26/2025 21-1-00850-2 GUNDERSON, 
RENEE N.

10655653
CCN:
1904207

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

02/24/2022 9  

51 05/04/2026 05/20/2026 23-1-05587-6 HADDOCK, 
KAITLYN M.

10645880
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
A STOLEN 
FIREARM

02/05/2024 2

52 05/06/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-00362-7 HADLEY, EDWARD 
V.

11989046
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

05/22/2025 7

53 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-04050-4 HALE, JOHN B. 10507323
CCN:
1834499

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/24/2026 1

54 05/05/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-03836-6 HAMPTON, BOBBY 
L.

10582078
CCN:
1913910

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/06/2025 6

9
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55 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03631-2 HAMZA, AMAL 11991736
CCN:

OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

10/16/2025 4

56 04/28/2026 05/28/2026 25-1-00180-2 HENDERSON, 
SEAN B.

11989813
CCN:

IN THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

06/26/2025 10

57 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-02260-5 HEWES, NICHOLAS 
K.

10466327
CCN:
1792896

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/04/2026 4

58 04/29/2026 05/29/2026 25-1-00108-0 HIGH, DAVID M. 10407806
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 10/22/2025 5

59 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-06730-7 HOLSTON, 
ZANIYAH N.

10591912
CCN:
1923861

OUT INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

PEREZ, ELENA 08/06/2025 8

60 05/11/2026 06/10/2026 25-1-00328-7 HORNEA, 
GRAZIELLA CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

MCCRUM, JEAN 
H.

10/29/2025 3

25-1-00326-1* LANCU, LIVIU

25-1-00327-9* LANCU, LUMINITA

10
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61 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-01255-3 HUTCHISON, RORY 
A.

10658183
CCN:
1974512

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

FIELD, AUSTIN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

03/17/2025 20

62 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01143-3 JACK, DEVONTA J. 10553515
CCN:
1881330

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

FIELD, AUSTIN 10/30/2025 3

63 05/11/2026 06/09/2026 25-1-00282-5 JOHNSTON, TYLER 
E.

10511775
CCN:
1838995

IN CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

ZIMNY, JULIA BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

01/27/2025 18 Next hearing 
on record 
3/23

25-1-00281-7* ROSE, ARIELLE

64 05/11/2026 06/09/2026 25-1-00545-0 JOHNSTON, TYLER 
E.

10511775
CCN:
1838995

IN POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

HARMON, 
LAURA

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

01/27/2025 19 Next hearing 
on record 
3/23

65 04/20/2026 05/11/2026 25-1-02717-8 JORAANSTAD, 
BRIAN A.

10348712
CCN:
1672364

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

07/16/2025 3

66 04/20/2026 05/07/2026 25-1-01155-7 JOVI, GERAMY R. 10430305
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

02/04/2026

11
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67 04/27/2026 05/07/2026 26-1-00573-3 KAVANEY, AMY L. 11993610
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

02/04/2026

68 04/20/2026 05/06/2026 24-1-02483-9 KENNEDY, 
MICHAEL C.

11976938
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

02/05/2026

69 04/20/2026 05/07/2026 26-1-00120-7 KENNEDY, 
MICHAEL C.

11976938
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

02/04/2026

70 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-02250-8 KIM, HAE K. 11760187
CCN:
1771019

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/12/2025 11

71 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-04432-3 KNUDSON, LOGAN 
C.

11992904
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

12/31/2025 2

72 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-03701-7 LANDRY, KRYSTAL 
M.

11991148
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

09/19/2025 4

25-1-03702-5* LANDRY, SHANE

73 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-03702-5 LANDRY, SHANE 
M.

10292196
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

09/19/2025 4

12
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25-1-03701-7* LANDRY, KRYSTAL

74 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 22-1-03598-2 LARSEN, ZACHARY 
M.

10590705
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

06/28/2022 6

GP  : 03/31/2026 3 FTAs: 17 
months

75 04/27/2026 05/26/2026 24-1-02785-4 LE, PHUONG H. 10590900
CCN:
1922838

IN Vietna
mese

ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/17/2024 16

76 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-01717-2 LEUI, ANTHONY F. 10393424
CCN:
1718360

OUT THEFT 
VULNERABLE 
ADULT 1ST 
DEGREE

ALEXANDER, 
EILEEN

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

04/14/2025 11

77 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-04421-8 LIBBY, JAMES D. 11992516
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/08/2025 4

78 04/15/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-01049-6 LIDGE, CHARLES C. 10639689
CCN:
1972279

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

08/19/2025 6

79 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 26-1-00135-5 LOVE, JENNIFER S. 10411656
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

01/12/2026 3

13



King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

80 04/20/2026 05/06/2026 26-1-04031-8 LYCKMAN, 
SHAWN E.

10395019
CCN:

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

02/05/2026

81 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-00575-0 MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE J.

10627056
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

02/18/2026 2

26-1-00576-8* MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA

82 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-04148-9 MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE J.

10627056
CCN:

IN STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-1

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

02/17/2026 2

26-1-04146-2* CALVARIO 
SALDANA, VICTOR

26-1-04147-1* MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA

83 05/04/2026 05/18/2026 26-1-04150-1 MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE J.

10627056
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

03/17/2026

84 04/15/2026 05/15/2026 26-1-00102-9 MACH, CHIEL 11993109
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

01/13/2026 3

85 05/04/2026 06/01/2026 25-1-03345-3 MADDALENA, 
JEREMY A.

10452703
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

03/02/2026

14
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Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

86 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-01852-9 MAGEE, 
ARTAVIOUS Z.

11957067
CCN:
1974330

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

03/10/2025 9

87 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00313-9 MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA F.

11979012
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

09/03/2025 5

25-1-00312-1* MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE

88 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-00576-8 MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA F.

11979012
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

02/18/2026 2

26-1-00575-0* MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE

89 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-04147-1 MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA F.

11979012
CCN:

IN STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-1

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

02/18/2026 2

26-1-04146-2* CALVARIO 
SALDANA, VICTOR

26-1-04148-9* MACCRACKEN, 
LUKE

90 04/29/2026 05/11/2026 26-1-04299-0 MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA F.

11979012
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

03/12/2026

91 05/04/2026 05/18/2026 26-1-04151-9 MARTEENY, 
KRISANNA F.

11979012
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

03/17/2026

15
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Omnibus Calendar

92 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-01443-2 MASLOV, SERGEY 
Y.

11981982
CCN:

IN Russia
n

IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 09/05/2025 8

93 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-03160-4 MASLOV, SERGEY 
Y.

11981982
CCN:

IN Russia
n

BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 09/05/2025 8

94 04/20/2026 05/07/2026 26-1-00146-1 MATALANG, 
GERICO B.

10657315
CCN:
1953845

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

02/04/2026

95 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-02724-1 MCGILL, JACOB K. 11987676
CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-1

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

07/30/2025 6

96 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-02549-3 MCKAY, SONYA M. 10491052
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 10/01/2025 6

25-1-02550-7* STEINMEYER, 
CHRISTOPHER

97 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-02655-6 MCLAVEY, SHALEE 
R.

10599682
CCN:
1931739

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

07/11/2024 18 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23
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Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

98 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-02896-4 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/16/2025 8

25-1-02897-2* PENTECOST, ELLEN

99 05/06/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-02899-9 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 8

25-1-02900-6* PENTECOST, ELLEN

100 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03029-2 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 8

25-1-03030-6* PENTECOST, ELLEN

101 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03031-4 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 8

102 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03033-1 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/31/2025 8

103 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03036-5 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

08/07/2025 8

104 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03806-4 MILLER, JUSTIN S. 11989898
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

10/15/2025 4

25-1-03807-2* PENTECOST, ELLEN

17
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Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

105 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00123-3 MOHAMMED, 
ABDIRAHMAN A.

11973501
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

04/03/2025 10 Next hearing 
on record 
3/23

106 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-01142-5 MOHAMMED, 
ABDIRAHMAN A.

11973501
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

04/03/2025 10 Next hearing 
on record 
3/23

25-1-01141-7* ABSHIR, 
ABDULLAHI

107 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-01158-1 MOHAMMED, 
ABDIRAHMAN A.

11973501
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

04/03/2025 10 Next hearing 
on record 
3/23

25-1-01157-3* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

108 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-00445-3 MONK, MICHAEL 
J.

11987291
CCN:

OUT ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

04/14/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 
3.23

109 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-02446-2 MONK, MICHAEL 
J.

11987291
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

06/02/2025 8 Next hearing 
on record 
3.23

110 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-00139-0 MORRIS, HENRY C. 10542404
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

02/13/2025 3 Good cause 
to appear 
3/23

18
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Date From: 3/23/2026 -  Date To: 3/23/2026 Report Date:  03-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

111 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00148-9 NEALY, JADYN J. 11970630
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

03/06/2025 10 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

25-1-00147-1* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

112 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-01145-0 NEALY, JADYN J. 11970630
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

03/26/2025 11 next hearing 
on record 
3/23

25-1-01144-1* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

113 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00142-0 NEALY, JADYN J. 11970630
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

05/19/2025 9 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

25-1-00146-2* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

114 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-01917-7 OMOYAYI, DAISI A. 10653144
CCN:
1612922

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

11/06/2024 14 Next Hearing 
on Record 
3.23

115 04/13/2026 04/24/2026 26-1-04126-8 PATRON, 
HONORIO J.

10656699
CCN:
1932996

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/23/2026 1

116 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-02897-2 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/16/2025 6

25-1-02896-4* MILLER, JUSTIN

19
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Omnibus Calendar

117 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-02900-6 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/31/2025 7

25-1-02899-9* MILLER, JUSTIN

118 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-03030-6 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/31/2025 7

25-1-03029-2* MILLER, JUSTIN

119 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-03032-2 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/31/2025 7

120 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-03807-2 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

10/03/2025 4

25-1-03806-4* MILLER, JUSTIN

121 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 26-1-00080-4 RAINEY, ROBBY L. 10641013
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 01/13/2026 2

122 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-03705-0 RAKES, DANYAAL 
H.

10604584
CCN:
1936695

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/22/2025 7

20
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Omnibus Calendar

123 09/16/2025 25-1-02601-5 RAMOS CHAVEZ, 
VICTOR M.

10053612
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

06/18/2025

124 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 22-1-03700-4 REYNOSO, PAUL 
D.

10657831
CCN:
1967510

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

01/18/2024 5

2 yrs FTA

125 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 24-1-07234-5 ROGERS, 
CHRISTOPHER E.

10488137
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

01/27/2025 16 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

126 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-06892-3 ROGERS, 
CHRISTOPHER E.

10488137
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

03/27/2025 15 next hearing 
on record on 
3/23

127 05/13/2026 06/15/2026 11-1-08315-9 ROSS, BRIAN C. 10563379
CCN:
1891289

OUT THEFT-1 EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/29/2025 2

128 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-02545-1 RUSSELL, AMBER 
D.

11991384
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

09/25/2025 5
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129 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 25-1-04497-8 SAXE, BRIAN G. 11992671
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/17/2025 3

130 05/06/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-03716-5 SHURTS, 
NATHANIEL B.

11991335
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/20/2025 5

131 05/06/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-00119-5 SHURTS, 
NATHANIEL B.

11991335
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

12/02/2025 4

132 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-04595-8 SINGH, PREM 11984958
CCN:

OUT Hindi BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

PARK, AIDEN 12/31/2025 4

133 05/13/2026 06/15/2026 25-1-04570-2 SION GUCH, 
PEDRO S.

11992865
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/30/2025 3

134 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-00156-0 SMITH, CHARLES 
J.

11984590
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 03/12/2025 11

135 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-04042-3 SOTO, 
JOHNATHON A.

10599580
CCN:
1931634

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

02/25/2026 3
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136 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-00066-9 SYKES, KEVIN R. 10657339
CCN:
1954471

Yes IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

02/19/2026 2 Transport 
requested 
3.23

137 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-04048-2 SYKES, KEVIN R. 10657339
CCN:
1954471

Yes IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

02/19/2026 2 Transport 
requested 
3.23

138 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 25-1-02495-1 TACHELL, 
ZACHARY S.

10655846
CCN:
1913411

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PEREZ, ELENA 08/06/2025 8

GP  : 03/30/2026

139 04/16/2026 05/16/2026 25-1-02344-0 TEDFORD, JAIDYN 
I.

10647849
CCN:
1980549

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

07/10/2025 14

25-1-02345-8* GLEASON, CAVION

140 04/16/2026 05/16/2026 25-1-00320-1 TEDFORD, JAIDYN 
I.

10647849
CCN:
1980549

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/24/2025 13

141 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-02392-0 TUCKER, AMANDA 10547804
CCN:
1875535

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

GOEL, POOJA 08/20/2025 6
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142 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-02393-8 TUCKER, AMANDA 10547804
CCN:
1875535

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

GOEL, POOJA 08/20/2025 6

143 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-03259-7 TUCKER, AMANDA 10547804
CCN:
1875535

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

PARK, AIDEN 08/21/2025 6

144 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-03260-1 TUCKER, AMANDA 10547804
CCN:
1875535

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 09/12/2025 5

145 05/05/2026 06/05/2026 25-1-03261-9 TUCKER, AMANDA 10547804
CCN:
1875535

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 09/12/2025 5

146 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-00077-4 UNZUETA, JIMMY 
J.

11972289
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

02/17/2026 1

26-1-00076-6* RANDOLPH, LACY

147 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-00459-1 UNZUETA, JIMMY 
J.

11972289
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

02/17/2026 1

26-1-00460-5* LOPEZ, ANTHONY
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148 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-00974-7 UNZUETA, JIMMY 
J.

11972289
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

02/17/2026 1

149 05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-00649-9 VOLYNSKY, 
MICHAEL L.

11989422
CCN:

OUT STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-1

MATTO, JAGJIT 03/25/2025 6

150 05/11/2026 05/09/2026 25-1-03861-7 WALKER, 
CEDRINAE

10652292
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

12/17/2025 3

25-1-03862-5* LIZAMA DIAZ, 
ROBERTO

151 04/22/2026 05/15/2026 22-1-07798-7 WALLETTE, 
JANESSA L.

11978314
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

AITKEN, 
KAITLYN A.
MILLS, MAX B.

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

07/31/2023 10

152 04/06/2026 06/03/2026 26-1-00451-6 WASHINGTON 
ONACKI, KAMARIO 
L.

11990142
CCN:

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

COLE, KEVIN R.

GALE, BYRON T.

01/07/2026 2

153 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 24-1-06378-8 WEISS, TOVA A.
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/27/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 
3.23
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154 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-02710-1 WEST, VICTOR R. 10657783
CCN:
1966436

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GOEL, POOJA 07/09/2025 11

155 04/20/2026 05/07/2026 26-1-00574-1 WILLIAMS, 
DEMOND R.

10653644
CCN:
1718572

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

KANG, GRACE 02/04/2026

156 05/11/2026 06/21/2026 25-1-03900-1 YOUSIF, AHMED 
H.

11986528
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

11/24/2025 2

25-1-03899-4* MOHAMED, ADDEL

157 05/11/2026 06/21/2026 25-1-03907-9 YOUSIF, AHMED 
H.

11986528
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

01/07/2026 2

25-1-03908-7* ABDI, 
ABDIRAHMAN

25-1-03906-1* MOHAMED, ADDEL
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